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B-Klasse
Vorname

Freihand
Tim
Marco
Thorsten
Stefanie
Andre
Ralf
Peter
Carsten
Dietmar
Heinrich
Hartmut
Werner
Ralf
Karsten

aulRer Wertunaq:

Torsten
Ulrich
Marc
Patrick
Andreas
Dirk
Almut
Tanja
Jurgen
Manuel
Josef
Bernward
Oliver
Gunter
Jan Patrick
Markus
Matthias
Michael

Schlinge
Wolfgang

Dieter
Reinert
Rolf
Sabrina
Friedwilm

auRer Wertung:

Martina

Name

Kohlhase
Behrens
Rogge
Ruller
Nitsch
Kramer
Werner
Otto
Poth
Biermann
Hulshoff
Brandt
Moller
Ohlendorf

Jonas
Poth
Meuer
Lalf
Bonkhoff
Schimschar
Funke
Bucker
Brandt
Zug
Menningmann
Finnemann
Grewe
Hass
Wilms
Etzel
Szary
Kemper

Koéhne
Szillat
Schmerstrater
Otto
Hoffmann
Kohlhase

Buscher

Verein

Mark 11
Norden 1839 11
Westenheide |

Heessen |
Heessen |

Suden |

Mark 11
Westenheide |
Sandbochum 11
Sandbochum 11
Sandbochum 11
Sandbochum 11
Norden 183911

Sandbochum 111

Heessen |
Sandbochum 111
Suden |
Westenheide |
Norden 183911
Westenheide |
Sandbochum 11
Heessen |
Sandbochum 111
Suden
Sandbochum 111
Mark 11
Norden 1839 11
Stden |
Mark 11
Heessen |
Mark 11
Westenheide |

Mark 11
Stden |
Sandbochum 111
Westenheide |
Sudenl
Mark 11

Heessen |

Hin- & Ruckrunde

gesamt Schnitt

1764 147,0
1710 142,5
1683 140,3
1661 138,4
1658 138,2
1656 138,0
1648 137,3
1648 137,3
1626 135,5
1618 134,8
1617 134,8
1606 133,8
1596 133,0
1586 132,2
1383 138,3
1369 136,9
1353 135,3
1317 131,7
1310 131,0
1296 129,6
1250 138,9
1192 132,4
1087 1359
896 128,0
888 126,9
708 118,0
634 126,8
521 130,3
389 129,7
384 128,0
253 126,5
106 106,0
1690 140,8
1688 140,7
1675 139,6
1660 138,3
1649 137,4
1619 134,9
1379 137,9

Bemerkung



Dietmar
Norbert
Christel
Dietmar
Jurgen
Ute
Uli

Klemt
Mehringskotter
Grewe
Zug
Vohrmann
Muller
TeRarek

Norden 183911
Sandbochum 111
Heessen |
Suden |
Norden 1839 11
Heessen |
Suden

1353
1333
962
915
779
646
402

135,3
133,3
137,4
130,7
129,8
129,2
134,0



